
 

 

SMOKED SALMON GREBICHE 

 
Ingredients : Eggs [EGG] , Smoked salmon [FISH] (Salmon 
[FISH],Salt) , Ciabatta [WHEAT] (WheatFlour [WHEAT],Water,Olive 
oil,Salt) , Vegan mayo [MUSTARD] (Water,Sunflower Oil,Apple 
Vinegar,Rice Starch,Mustard Seed [MUSTARD],Agave,Sea Salt,Stabiliser 
(Xanthan Gum),Guar Gum,Acidity Regulator (Citric acid)) , Capers 
(Capers,Water,Vinegar,Salt) , Gherkins [SULPHITES] 
(Gherkins,Water,Vinegar,Salt,Acetic acid,Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid, 
(Vitamin C)),Preservative (Potassium Metabisulphite) [SULPHITES]) , 
Chive  
 
Not suitable for vegetarians  
 
For allergens please see ingredients in bold. 
 
Please note our Bakery handle Nuts, Gluten, Milk, Eggs, Soya, Peanuts, 
Sesame and Sulphites.  
 

 

 
Total Weight : 232 g℮ 

 
Nutritionals

  Total Per item Total Per 100 gr
Energy (Kj) 1968 848 
Energy (KCal) 473 204 
Fat (g) 28 12 
of which Saturates (g) 4 2 
Carbohydrate (g) 30 13 
of which Sugars (g) 2 1 
Protein (g) 27.53 11.87 
Fibre (g) 2.48 1.07 
Salt (g) 2.49 1.08 

 


